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Banks 
Emily Calhoun 
adelek@alltel.net 
706-776-6931 

Bulloch 
Andrew Edwards  
aedwards@bulloch.com 
912-681-2825 

Butts 
Rovene Askren 
rovene@bellsouth.net 
770-412-1513 

Catoosa 
Eric Morrison 
verba76@aol.com  
706-965-5669 < 10:30 pm 

Carroll  
Nicola Juricak 
njuricak@mail.regents.peachnet.edu 
4/ 656-2213 (ofc); 7/ 830-0473 (hm)

Chatham 

Cherokee 
Michael and Janet Glosup 
mglosup@kennesaw.edu 

jglosup@hotmail.com  
770-516-8286 (home) 

Clarke 
Leigh Ann Kern 
lakern@mindspring.com
(706) 548-0449 

Clayton 
Charles Corley 
678-422-2533

Cobb 
Gary Pelphrey 
bats1@mindspring.com 

(770) 424-4144 (ofc) 
or (770) 953-2952 (home) 

Dekalb 
Sarah Hatch 
sah2@mindspring.com 
404-634-9864
Thomas Taylor 
taylorth@bellsouth.net 
(404) 634-5758

Rana Kessler 
ranaksslr@hotmail.com 
404-249-9300 (ofc) and 404-241-9448
(home) 

Fayette 
Michael Smilley 
770-487-6874 > 6pm 

Fulton 
Kirpal Singh 
kirpals@mindspring.com 
(404) 607-1262 x.222 (ofc) or (404) 881-
0679  (home) 

Thomas Taylor 
taylorth@bellsouth.net 
(404) 634-5758

Glynn  
Rev. Zack Lyde  
912-265-1275 

Gwinnett 
Karen Lyke 
karenlyke@mindspring.com 

Rexford Lybrand 
rlybrand@pigseye.kennesaw.edu 
404 931 6924 (cell)  or 770 449 0449
(home) 

Habersham 
Frank Measel 
fmeasel@alltel.net 
706-754-4861
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Henry 
Rovene Askren 
rovene@bellsouth.net 
770-412-1513 

Rana Kessler 
ranaksslr@hotmail.com 
404-249-9300 (ofc) and 404-241-9448
(home) 

Sarah Bastien 
770-954-1779

Lamar 
Rovene Askren 
rovene@bellsouth.net 
770-412-1513   

Tiffany Dumas 
shroomie76@yahoo.com 
770-358-2431 

Liberty
Rev. Zack Lyde  
912-265-1275 

Lowndes 
Jennifer Ferrell 
giachild@hotmail.com 
(912)-244-3502 or 912/ 241-8530 

Lumpkin 
Fred McRee 
fmcr@alltel.net 
(706) 864-5937 

Marion  
Eddie Slaughter 
912-649-6410 farm  w/ msgs 
912-472-5473 night job 

McIntosh 
Rev. Zack Lyde  
912-265-1275 

Oconee 
Ken Starratt 
kstarratt@earthlink.net 
706-769-8313 

Rabun 
Jacobi Zaretsky 
jamazabla@rabun.net
706-782-0200 (w/ vm) or 782-1524  
Kerrie Dickson 
foxfire@whitelion.net 
706-896-7464 

Stephens 
Debbie McAdoo Goodman 
earthkeepers@mindspring.com 
706-886-1066 

Sumter 
Doug Hertzler
hertzler@sowega.net 
912-931-6253

Towns 
Kerrie Dickson 
foxfire@whitelion.net 
706-896-7464 

Union 
Greg Barrett 
gregoryw@mail.alltel.net 
706-781-2604

Kerrie Dickson 
foxfire@whitelion.net 
706-896-7464 

Walton 
Brian Hill 
bryan.hill@success.gatech.edu 
4/ 894-9822 (o); 7/ 207-1366  (hm) 

White 
Joanne Steele 
706-878-2035  

Nicole Morrow 
706-348-8002 


